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2025 Snipe Nute Regatta

As of Oct 26 2025, 10:41 PM
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SAILORS

Chuck Sinks
Carlin Fretwell

Aine McLean
Fretwell
Ximena Escobar

Randy Lake

Owen Fretwell
John Fretwell

David Tillson
Barbie Tillson

Diego Escobar
Kaya Hancock

Tyler Mowry
Valentina
Kraiselburd

Blake Buckner
Marianna Shand

Carter Cameron

Efe Derman
Shane Tillson

Parker Mitchell
Greenfield Nguyen

Colin Krebs
Bruno Mello

Ken Redler
Kai Redler

Christian Cyrul
Michael Cyrul

Allie Shand
Lucca Farrell

Rick Arneson

Santiago Escobar
Jett Miller

Eric Heim
Parker Heim

Bob Bowden
Grace Fang

Don Bedford
Megan Murfey

Lorelei Heim
Aimee Heim

Paige Tillson
Carlin Fretwell

Packy Davis

Gabriel Rios
Nathan P

Matt Beattie
Tavin Beattie

Erik Hallback
Zac Hill

Bert Tietje
Evelyn Grubb

Jess Gerry
Bode Gerry

Oliver Stanford
Kim Stanford

Charles Green

Malia Wilke
Sophia VanPatten

Alexandra Bugacov

Alejandro Bugacov

Anna Huber
Maeve McGovern

Larry Schmitz

SAIL NUMBER

USA 29439

USA 29248

USA 31298

USA 28857

USA 32013

USA 31391

USA 1114

USA 30109

USA 30337

USA 31440

USA 28687

USA 32018

USA 29315

USA 3090

USA 32014

USA 30800

USA 31256

USA 28858

USA 31439

USA 31114

USA 29646

USA 3009

USA 30733

USA 29694

USA 29222

USA 29672

USA 28468

USA 29242

USA 88

USA 32023

USA 29907

USA 9013

USA 2924

USA TBD

& EASY TO LEARN

BOAT NAME

C Cannibal

None

None

None

None

Toe Beans

Kenough

None

Burrito Time

Hartless

Meep Meep

None

The Rock

None

None

None

Kaseburg's

Fart in a Bottle

None

Old and In The

Way

Mermaid
Problems

None

In the way

None

PRIMO &

None

Nu

None

BOAT

Van Halen

None

Squonk

None

None

Find out why hundreds of clubs have

made the switch from Regatta

Network, Yachtscoring, and SailWave.

[ LEARN MORE ]

CLUB/ORG NET
SDYC 22
MBYC 23
None 24
MBYC 27
MBYC 30
Fleet 495 33
Snipe Fleet 24 38
SWYC 39
San Diego YC/Carolina 40
YC SC
MBYC 41
SDYC & MBYC 42
MBYC 45
MBYC 56
Silver Gate Yacht Club 65
DRYC/MBYC 68
None 69
MBYC 70
SDYC 72
MBYC 74
MBYC /9
SDYC 85
MBYC 93
Stfyc 94
SMWYC 113
BCYC 117
MBYC 123
Santa Monica 127
Windjammers YC
BCYC 129
SDYC 131
MBYC 132
MBYC 138
ABYC 143
MBYC 157
Mbyc 175
Powered by CLUBSPOT

& HANDICAP SCORING

TOTAL

45

48

41

48
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64

95

77

69

74

100

93

88

98

92

98

103

120

128

120

146

147

156

158

161

163

165

170

174

192

210

Score PHRF, ORC, IRC, Portsmouth,

Pursuit, Club Series, and more.

[ SCHEDULE A DEMO ]
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& ONE-DESIGN SCORING
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Score one-design fleets of all sizes,

from any device - even from the

water.

SCHEDULE A DEMO

sz More
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https://snipeusa.com/product-regattas

